
Dates Events and Deadlines Location 

FIRST PHASE 
Monday 21 February – Tuesday 5 April 2022 

Monday 21 February – 
Tuesday 05 April 2022 

Online enrollment, with all supporting material to be 
uploaded via this site ----------> 

https://applications.ac-
strasbourg.fr/ecoeuro/www/index.php

/main/inscription/ 

Tuesday 10 May 14h00 1st Admissions and Placement Commitee Ecole Européenne de Strasbourg 

Tuesday 17 May 
Communication of results of the 1st Admissions and 
Placement Committee: admissions and admissions 
contingent on placement testing 

By e-mail to address given in 
application 

23 May to 09 June 
Admission tests in accordance with the Admissions and 
Placement Committee decisions - NURSERY/PRIMARY 
(times will be communicated to families by e-mail) 

TBD 

23 May to 09 June 
Admission tests in accordance with the Admissions and 
Placement Committee decisions - SECONDARY 
(times will be communicated to families via e-mail) 

TBD 

Friday 10 June Communication of test results (primary and secondary) By e-mail to families 

   

SECOND PHASE 
Monday 23 May – Friday 3 June 2022 

Monday 23 May – 
 Friday 3 June 

Online application, new external and category A 
applications only, with all supporting material to be 
uploaded via this site ----------> 

https://applications.ac-
strasbourg.fr/ecoeuro/www/index.php

/main/inscription/ 

Monday 13 June 14h00 2nd Admissions and Placement Committee Ecole Européenne de Strasbourg 

From 13 June 

Secondary Cycle:  
Individual meetings with the deputy head 
Appointments made by telephone, after confirmed 
admission ONLY 

Ecole Européenne de Strasbourg 
2 rue Peter Schwarber 

67000 Strasbourg 

Thursday 16 June 
Communication of results of the 2nd Admissions and 
Placement Committee: admissions and admissions 
contingent on placement testing 

By e-mail to address given in 
application 

Monday 20 – 
 Friday 24 June 

Admission tests in accordance with the 2nd Admissions 
and Placement Committee decisions 
(times will be communicated to families via e-mail) 

TBD 

Monday 27 June – 17h00 Information meeting: Nursery School 
For the families of pupils admitted 

Ecole Européenne de Strasbourg 
2 rue Peter Schwarber 

67000 Strasbourg 

Tuesday 28 June – 17h00 Information meeting: Primary School 
For the families of pupils admitted 

Ecole Européenne de Strasbourg 
2 rue Peter Schwarber 

67000 Strasbourg 
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